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Common Data Set 2015-2016

F. STUDENT LIFE

Percentages of first-time, first-year (freshman) degree-seeking students and degree-seeking

First-time, first-year
(freshman)
students

60%

98%
2%
0%

18
18

Undergraduates

54%
28%
37%

57%
43%
4%
20
20

* New first-year students are not permitted to join greek organizations until spring.
Activities offered Identify those programs available at your institution.

Campus Ministries
Choral groups
Concert band

Dance
Drama/theater
International Student
Organization

Jazz band

Literary magazine
Marching band
Model UN

Music ensembles
Musical theater
Opera

Pep band

Radio station
Student government
Student newspaper
Student-run film society
Sy

XXXXXXXXXXXX X XXXXX

ROTC (program offered in cooperation with Reserve Officers' Training Corps)

On Campus

Name of Cooperating
Institution

University of North Texas

Housing: Check all types of college-owned, -operated, or -affiliated housing available for
undergraduates at your institution.

Apartments for single students
Special housing for disabled

students

Special housing for international

students

Fraternity/sorority housing

Cooperative housing
Theme housing
Wellness housing

X X X

Other housing options (specify):
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